Name(s)

Email @
IDLEWILD Phone,/Cell #
GOLF @ CLUB onerte
W Please return completed application form along with payment enclosed to:

Idlewild Golf Course, 4146 Golf Valley Drive, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Make checks payable to: IDLEWILD GOLF CLUB. Check #

Visa/MC Expires

2026 Membership Rates - please mark your choice(s).

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS Regular Rates Rate if Paid by 02/01/26 TOTAL of Selection(s)
Unlimited $1,150.00 $1,035.00
Unlimited Spouse $950.00 $855.00
Unlimited Senior (Age 60+) $1,075.00 $967.50
Unlimited Senior Spouse $875.00 $787.50
“éf;kj;‘;(,m;:;y'Th““day) $950.00 $855.00
Weekday Spouse $850.00 $765.00
Weekday Senior (Age 60+) $875.00 S$787.50
Weekday Senior Spouse $775.00 $697.50
Twilight (After 2pm - Only) $875.00 $787.50
Twilight Spouse $700.00 $630.00
Twilight Senior (Age 60+) $825.00 S742.50
Twilight Senior Spouse $725.00 $652.50
Student $425.00 $382.50

Individual/Couple $800.00 $720.00

Twilight $550.00 $495.00

Range Pass

Unlimited Driving Range $300.00 $270.00 -

WSGA Handicap
WSGA Handicap Fee $40.00 S40.00

GRAND TOTAL

* All payments made via credit/debit card will incur a 3% convenience fee *

* Prices include sales tax



